
Hockeyettan Norra Game Summary 2025-10-25 16:00

Falu IF - Clemensnäs HC
Lugnets Ishall

Spectators

107

Referee (s) Linesman

Andreas Wennberg Simon Eriksson Marcus Nord

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs
Penalty minutes
Hits
Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Period 1
3 - 1
8 - 6

 -
4 - 25

 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 2
0 - 2

10 - 12
 -

6 - 4
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 3
1 - 0
9 - 8

 -
0 - 0

 -
 -
 -
 -

Total
4 - 3

27 - 26
32 - 23
10 - 29

 -
 -
 -
 -

Power Play

Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP

Falu IF 5 40,00 2 05:53

Clemensnäs HC 4 25,00 1 05:49

Penalty Killing

Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH

Falu IF 4 75,00 1 05:49

Clemensnäs HC 5 60,00 2 05:53

Scoring Summary

Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)

Period 1

01:21 FAL 1 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 26, 58, 61, 65, 72, 77 Neg. Part. 3, 8, 11, 13, 25, 27

61 MEIJER, Gustav 65 WIKLUND NORMAN, Albin 58 STÖFFLING, Hugo

09:51 CHC 1 - 1 EQ
Pos. Part. 3, 8, 9, 19, 25 Neg. Part. 13, 58, 61, 77, 95

3 WESTERMARK, Filip 9 LINDGREN, Oliver 8 BODÉN, Alexander

12:09 FAL 2 - 1 PP1
Pos. Part. 8, 27, 28, 68, 71, 77 Neg. Part. 2, 5, 14, 25, 29

68 HAGLUND, Oscar 28 PENTLER, Oliver 8 HEDBERG, Filip

13:59 FAL 3 - 1 PP1
Pos. Part. 8, 27, 61, 68, 71, 77 Neg. Part. 5, 10, 13, 25, 27

61 MEIJER, Gustav 68 HAGLUND, Oscar 27 KARLSSON, Anton

Period 2

27:28 CHC 3 - 2 EQ
Pos. Part. 5, 10, 13, 25, 27, 29 Neg. Part. 8, 10, 22, 55, 58, 77

27 MANBERG, Samuel 13 LUNDSTRÖM, Anton 29 KANLIC, Alejandro

37:11 CHC 3 - 3 PP1
Pos. Part. 5, 9, 11, 19, 22, 25 Neg. Part. 26, 61, 65, 72, 77

5 HOLM, Vilmer 11 KARIANDER, Kevin 9 LINDGREN, Oliver

Period 3

46:30 FAL 4 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 13, 58, 61, 72, 77, 95 Neg. Part. 2, 8, 14, 25, 28, 29

58 STÖFFLING, Hugo 61 MEIJER, Gustav 72 ASPLING, Viggo

Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 1

09:25 Boarding 23 FRANSSON, Leo

09:25 Game Misconduct 23 FRANSSON, Leo

High Sticking 09:2528 PENTLER, Oliver

Tripping 19:3616 STENVALL, Lukas

Period 2

Holding the stick 23:5526 QUFAJ, Ibrahim

34:44 Tripping 17 HEDLUND, Elis

Too many players on the ice 36:15

38:03 Interference on the goalkeeper 27 MANBERG, Samuel

Slashing 39:2528 PENTLER, Oliver
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Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

8 HEDBERG Filip 3 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

9 DANIELS Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

10 ERIKSSON Pontus 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

13 THORÉN Mattias 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

16 STENVALL Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

22 SUNDSTRÖM Ludwig 0 0 0 0 -1 0 9 - 8 52,94

26 QUFAJ Ibrahim 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 - 0 N/A

27 KARLSSON Anton 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

28 PENTLER Oliver 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 - 0 N/A

34 FALK Pontus 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - 4 33,33

55 ALMLUND EK Liam 3 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

58 STÖFFLING Hugo 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

61 MEIJER Gustav 3 2 1 3 1 0 9 - 3 75,00

65 WIKLUND NORMAN Albin 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

68 HAGLUND Oscar 4 1 1 2 0 0 12 - 8 60,00

71 ÅBERG Marcus 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

72 ASPLING Viggo 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

85 POUSETTE Albin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

95 ARVIDSSON Albin 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

29 NYGREN Marcus 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

77 SVENSSON Alfred 23 3 26 88,46 0 0 60:00

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 SJÖSTEDT Ville 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

3 WESTERMARK Filip 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

5 HOLM Vilmer 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

8 BODÉN Alexander 3 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

9 LINDGREN Oliver 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

10 JOHANSSON Robin 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

11 KARIANDER Kevin 3 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

13 LUNDSTRÖM Anton 4 0 1 1 0 0 3 - 9 25,00

14 BERGMARK Samuel 2 0 0 0 -1 0 2 - 5 28,57

16 LÖÖV Emil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

17 HEDLUND Elis 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

19 LINDSTRÖM Liam 1 0 0 0 1 0 12 - 12 50,00

20 MEYER Viktor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

22 FAHLGREN Johan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

23 FRANSSON Leo 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 - 0 N/A

24 AAW Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 - 6 50,00

27 MANBERG Samuel 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

28 AHLBERG Elliot 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

29 KANLIC Alejandro 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

1 RÖNNQVIST Viktor 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

25 JOHANSSON Lucas 23 4 27 85,19 0 0 59:10


